BIG HORN COUNTY DISTRICT VALUATIONS 2024

School District #1
School District #2
School District #3
School District #4

North Big Horn Hospital
South Big Horn Hospital
Rural Health Care District
North Senior Citizens

South Big Horn County Senior Service

Park County Fire Dist #1

Fire District #1 (Lovell)

Fire District #2 (Basin)

Fire District #3 (Manderson)
Fire District #4 (Ott-Burl-Emb)
Fire Protection Dist #5

Burlington Cemetery
Byron Cemetery

Cowley Cemetery
Deaver-Frannie Cemetery
Emblem Cemetery
Hyattville Cemetery
Lovell Cemetery

Otto Cemetery

South Central Cemetery

Shoshone Conservation Dist.
SBH Conservation Dist.

Byron Solid Waste Disposal
Big Horn County Solid Waste (2)

Basin Town
Burlington Town
Byron Town
Cowley Town
Deaver Town
Frannie Town
Greybull Town
Lovell Town
Manderson Town

Total Local Value
State Assessed-Minerals
State Assessed-Other

Big Horn County Total Valutaion

71,235,581
63,568,560
97,136,957
44,846,953

166,466,962
108,701,459
103,064,660
166,466,962
108,701,459

503,157
126,609,545
17,551,721
11,271,093
19,828,821
7,637,090

11,560,929
69,162,633
24,350,453
9,837,695
3,823,344
7,155,824
63,281,605
5,071,661
26,455,560

164,591,970
111,498,397

66,205,167
209,815,367

10,641,560
2,730,804
3,296,214
8,115,595
1,523,484

677,121
14,135,898
18,104,756

830,252

153,002,502
98,101,261
25,686,790

276,788,051






