BIG HORN COUNTY DISTRICT VALUATIONS 2024

School District #1 School District #2 School District #3 School District #4	71,235,581 63,568,560 97,136,957 44,846,953
North Big Horn Hospital South Big Horn Hospital Rural Health Care District North Senior Citizens South Big Horn County Senior Service	166,466,962 108,701,459 103,064,660 166,466,962 108,701,459
Park County Fire Dist #1 Fire District #1 (Lovell) Fire District #2 (Basin) Fire District #3 (Manderson) Fire District #4 (Ott-Burl-Emb) Fire Protection Dist #5	503,157 126,609,545 17,551,721 11,271,093 19,828,821 7,637,090
Burlington Cemetery Byron Cemetery Cowley Cemetery Deaver-Frannie Cemetery Emblem Cemetery Hyattville Cemetery Lovell Cemetery Otto Cemetery South Central Cemetery	11,560,929 69,162,633 24,350,453 9,837,695 3,823,344 7,155,824 63,281,605 5,071,661 26,455,560
Shoshone Conservation Dist. SBH Conservation Dist.	164,591,970 111,498,397
Byron Solid Waste Disposal Big Horn County Solid Waste (2)	66,205,167 209,815,367
Basin Town Burlington Town Byron Town Cowley Town Deaver Town Frannie Town Greybull Town Lovell Town Manderson Town	10,641,560 2,730,804 3,296,214 8,115,595 1,523,484 677,121 14,135,898 18,104,756 830,252
Total Local Value State Assessed-Minerals State Assessed-Other	153,002,502 98,101,261 25,686,790
Big Horn County Total Valutaion	276,788,051